

CS. No. 441/19

SUNIL DARAL & ORS. VS M/S S.S.S. ASSOCIATES

16.12.2019

Present: None for the plaintiff on second call at 11.45 a.m.
Sh. Vijay K. Gupta, Ld. Counsel with defendant/Prop.
It is stated that settlement is not possible today.
Put up on 30.01.2020 for settlement/further consideration.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.12.2019