

CS NO. 441/19
SUNIL DARAL
VS.
M/S. S S ASSOCIATES

03.02.2021

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Ashok Budhiraja, Proxy for Sh. Vijay K Gupta,

Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Adjournment is sought by proxy on the ground that
main counsel is not available today.

Put up on 10.05.2021 for arguments on the
maintainability in terms of order dated 30.01.2020.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.02.2021