

CS NO.441/19
SUNIL DARAL
Vs.
M/S S S ASSOCIATES

07.03.2022

At 10:52 a.m.

Ld. PO is on half day (first half) leave today.

Present : Mr. Vikram Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Gupta and Mr. Ashok Kumar
Buddhiraja, Ld. Counsels for the defendants.
Put up on 02.05.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Reader)
07.03.2022